2017 CHEAT SHEET

AFTER LOUIE August 13 Fletcher 6:00 p.m.
August 16 Fletcher 5:00 p.m.
ALL THE TIME IN THE WORLD August 12 Cinema Two 3:20 p.m.
August 13 Cinema One 8:20 p.m.
August 15 Cinema Two 9:10 p.m.
APRICOT GROVES August 12 Cinema One 11:10 a.m.
August 16 Cinema One 7:10 p.m.
BEHIND THE CURTAIN August 10 Fletcher 4:50 p.m.
August 13 Fletcher 8:10 p.m.
August 14 Fletcher 5:00 p.m.
BIG KAHUNA August 11 Cinema Two 6:50 p.m.
August 13 Cinema One 12:10 p.m.
August 15 Cinema One 3:20 p.m.
August 16 Cinema Two 9:10 p.m.
CAT SKIN August 12 Fletcher 3:10 p.m.
August 17 Cinema One 7:10 p.m.
CENTER OF MY WORLD August 10 Fletcher 9:10 p.m.
August 11 Fletcher 11:20 p.m.
August 16 Fletcher 9:00 p.m.
COMES THE MORNING August 12 Cinema Two 5:00 p.m.
August 13 Cinema Two 6:20 p.m.
August 14 Cinema One 5:10 p.m.
DEATH AND LIFE OF MARSHA August 11 Fletcher 3:00 p.m.
August 12 Cinema Two 7:00 p.m.
August 15 Fletcher 3:10 p.m.
August 17 Fletcher 9:10 p.m.
DIAMONDS NEVER LIE TO ME August 12 Cinema One 12:50 p.m.
August 14 Cinema Two 7:10 p.m.
DICKINSON AVENUE August 13 Fletcher 12:00 p.m.
August 17 Fletcher 5:00 p.m.
FABULOUS ALLAN CARR August 11 Fletcher 5:10 p.m.
August 12 Fletcher 11:30 p.m.
August 17 Fletcher 3:10 p.m.
FOREVER HOLD YOUR PIECE August 12 Cinema One 7:10 p.m.
August 14 Cinema One 3:00 p.m.
August 16 Cinema Two 7:00 p.m.
GLORIA AND GRACE August 10 Cinema One 9:00 p.m.
August 14 Fletcher 9:20 p.m.
August 16 Fletcher 3:00 p.m.
HEAR MY HEART BURST AGAIN August 10 Cinema Two 9:20 p.m.
August 11 Cinema One 5:00 p.m.

August 17 Cinema One 5:10 p.m.



HELLO AGAIN

HELLO CUPID: FARRAH

HOOKED

KEPT BOY

LAND BEFORE TIME

LET THE FLIGHT BEGIN

MEN WITH THE MIDAS TOUCH

MILLION HAPPY NOWS

NEW 30

NIGHTFALL

NO, MR. BOND, | WANT YOU TO DIE!

OPEN BOOKS

PAINTED OCEAN

PUSHING DEAD

QUEER HEROES

RUSSIAN DOLL

SENSITVITY TRAINING

SIGNATURE MOVE

SOMETHING LIKE SUMMER

August 10
August 15

August 13
August 15

August 11
August 14

August 12
August 15

August 12

August 10
August 13
August 15

August 11
August 12
August 17

August 10
August 14

August 11
August 17

August 12
August 15
August 16

August 12
August 13
August 15

August 12
August 13
August 16

August 11
August 13
August 15

August 12
August 15

August 11
August 13
August 16

August 11
August 14
August 16

August 11
August 15

August 12
August 16

August 13

Fletcher
Fletcher

Fletcher
Fletcher

Cinema One
Cinema One

Fletcher
Fletcher

Fletcher

Cinema Two
Cinema Two
Cinema One

Cinema One
Cinema One
Cinema One

Cinema One
Cinema One

Fletcher
Cinema One

Cinema One
Cinema Two
Cinema Two

Cinema Two
Cinema One
Cinema Two

Cinema Two
Cinema Two
Cinema One

Cinema One
Cinema One
Cinema Two

Fletcher
Cinema One

Cinema Two
Cinema Two
Cinema One

Cinema One
Fletcher
Cinema One

Fletcher
Cinema One

Fletcher
Fletcher

Fletcher

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
9:10 p.m.

5:20 p.m.
9:20 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

7:20 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
5:10 p.m.

11:10 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
9:20 p.m.

9:20 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:10 p.m.

11:10 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

11:20 a.m.
8:30 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

2:50 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

9:10 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
8:50 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

2:10 p.m.



STILL OF THE NIGHT

SWITCHING CHANNELS

UNTIL | LOOKED AT YOU

VERY SORDID WEDDING

WILD ABANDONED SIDE OF ME

WHOLE EARTH OPENING WIDE

WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH

August 14

August 12
August 16
August 17

August 10
August 13
August 14

August 11
August 12
August 14
August 17

August 12
August 17

August 10
August 11
August 14

August 11
August 12
August 17

August 12
August 13
August 17

Fletcher

Cinema One
Cinema Two
Cinema Two

Cinema Two
Cinema One
Cinema Two

Cinema Two
Cinema Two
Cinema Two
Cinema Two

Fletcher
Fletcher

Cinema One
Cinema Two
Cinema Two

Cinema Two
Cinema Two
Cinema Two

Cinema One
Cinema Two
Cinema Two

7:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

5:10 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

4:50 p.m.
9:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:50 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

11:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.

11:20 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
9:30 p.m.



