2017 CHEAT SHEET

AFTER LOUIE	August 13 August 16	Fletcher Fletcher	6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
	. 8		1
ALL THE TIME IN THE WORLD	August 12	Cinema Two	3:20 p.m.
	August 13	Cinema One	8:20 p.m.
	August 15	Cinema Two	9:10 p.m.
APRICOT GROVES	August 12	Cinema One	11:10 a.m.
	August 16	Cinema One	7:10 p.m.
BEHIND THE CURTAIN	August 10	Fletcher	4:50 p.m.
	August 13	Fletcher	8:10 p.m.
	August 14	Fletcher	5:00 p.m.
BIG KAHUNA	August 11	Cinema Two	6:50 p.m.
	August 13	Cinema One	12:10 p.m.
	August 15	Cinema One	3:20 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema Two	9:10 p.m.
CAT SKIN	August 12	Fletcher	3:10 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema One	7:10 p.m.
CENTER OF MY WORLD	August 10	Fletcher	9:10 p.m.
	August 11	Fletcher	11:20 p.m.
	August 16	Fletcher	9:00 p.m.
COMES THE MORNING	August 12	Cinema Two	5:00 p.m.
	August 13	Cinema Two	6:20 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema One	5:10 p.m.
DEATH AND LIFE OF MARSHA	August 11	Fletcher	3:00 p.m.
	August 12	Cinema Two	7:00 p.m.
	August 15	Fletcher	3:10 p.m.
	August 17	Fletcher	9:10 p.m.
DIAMONDS NEVER LIE TO ME	August 12	Cinema One	12:50 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema Two	7:10 p.m.
DICKINSON AVENUE	August 13	Fletcher	12:00 p.m.
	August 17	Fletcher	5:00 p.m.
FABULOUS ALLAN CARR	August 11	Fletcher	5:10 p.m.
	August 12	Fletcher	11:30 p.m.
	August 17	Fletcher	3:10 p.m.
FOREVER HOLD YOUR PIECE	August 12	Cinema One	7:10 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema One	3:00 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema Two	7:00 p.m.
GLORIA AND GRACE	August 10	Cinema One	9:00 p.m.
	August 14	Fletcher	9:20 p.m.
	August 16	Fletcher	3:00 p.m.
HEAR MY HEART BURST AGAIN	August 10	Cinema Two	9:20 p.m.
	August 11	Cinema One	5:00 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema One	5:10 p.m.

HELLO AGAIN	August 10	Fletcher	7:00 p.m.
	August 15	Fletcher	7:00 p.m.
	C		•
HELLO CUPID: FARRAH	August 13	Fletcher	4:30 p.m.
	August 15	Fletcher	5:20 p.m.
		au o	
HOOKED	August 11	Cinema One	7:00 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema One	9:10 p.m.
KEPT BOY	August 12	Fletcher	5:20 p.m.
1201	August 15	Fletcher	9:20 p.m.
	C		•
LAND BEFORE TIME	August 12	Fletcher	11:00 a.m.
	. 10	C' T	7.20
LET THE FLIGHT BEGIN	August 12	Cinema Two Cinema Two	7:20 p.m. 12:20 p.m.
	August 13 August 15	Cinema One	5:10 p.m.
	Hugust 15	Cilicina Olic	5.10 p.m.
MEN WITH THE MIDAS TOUCH	August 11	Cinema One	11:10 p.m.
	August 12	Cinema One	3:00 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema One	3:00 p.m.
MILLION HAPPY NOWS	August 10	Cinema One	7:10 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema One	7:20 p.m.
NEW 30	August 11	Fletcher	9:00 p.m.
NEW 30	August 17	Cinema One	9:20 p.m.
	riagast 17	Cinema one	7.20 p.m.
NIGHTFALL	August 12	Cinema One	9:20 p.m.
	August 15	Cinema Two	3:00 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema Two	5:10 p.m.
NO MD DOND I WANT VOLUTO DIEL	August 12	Cinomo Truo	11.10
NO, MR. BOND, I WANT YOU TO DIE!	August 12 August 13	Cinema Two Cinema One	11:10 p.m. 4:10 p.m.
	August 15 August 15	Cinema Two	7:20 p.m.
	riagast 15	Cincina 1 wo	7.20 p.m.
OPEN BOOKS	August 12	Cinema Two	11:20 a.m.
	August 13	Cinema Two	8:30 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema One	5:20 p.m.
DAINTED OCEAN	Amount 11	Cinama Ona	2.40
PAINTED OCEAN	August 11 August 13	Cinema One Cinema One	2:40 p.m. 6:10 p.m.
	August 15	Cinema Two	5:00 p.m.
	riagast 15	Cincina 1 wo	2.00 p.m.
PUSHING DEAD	August 12	Fletcher	1:00 p.m.
	August 15	Cinema One	9:00 p.m.
OVERED MED OF G		C' T	2.50
QUEER HEROES	August 11	Cinema Two	2:50 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema Two	2:20 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema One	3:10 p.m.
RUSSIAN DOLL	August 11	Cinema One	9:10 p.m.
	August 14	Fletcher	3:10 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema One	8:50 p.m.
CENCITY/ITY/TO A ININIO	A	El-4-1	7.10
SENSITVITY TRAINING	August 11	Fletcher	7:10 p.m.
	August 15	Cinema One	7:10 p.m.
SIGNATURE MOVE	August 12	Fletcher	7:20 p.m.
2-2	August 16	Fletcher	7:20 p.m.
			F
SOMETHING LIKE SUMMER	August 13	Fletcher	2:10 p.m.

	August 14	Fletcher	7:00 p.m.
STILL OF THE NIGHT	August 12	Cinema One	5:10 p.m.
	August 16	Cinema Two	3:20 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema Two	7:20 p.m.
SWITCHING CHANNELS	August 10	Cinema Two	5:10 p.m.
	August 13	Cinema One	2:00 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema Two	9:00 p.m.
UNTIL I LOOKED AT YOU	August 11	Cinema Two	4:50 p.m.
	August 12	Cinema Two	9:10 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema Two	3:20 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema Two	5:20 p.m.
VERY SORDID WEDDING	August 12	Fletcher	9:00 p.m.
	August 17	Fletcher	7:00 p.m.
WILD ABANDONED SIDE OF ME	August 10	Cinema One	5:00 p.m.
	August 11	Cinema Two	8:50 p.m.
	August 14	Cinema Two	5:20 p.m.
WHOLE EARTH OPENING WIDE	August 11	Cinema Two	11:00 p.m.
	August 12	Cinema Two	1:10 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema Two	3:20 p.m.
WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH	August 12	Cinema One	11:20 p.m.
	August 13	Cinema Two	4:20 p.m.
	August 17	Cinema Two	9:30 p.m.